Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

His maternal uncles were Berbers from the district of North.

The library of Cordova housed a library of first magnitude.

All this when in Christian only the rudiments of learning were known

Spanish gardens have preserved to this day a character

The tired Abd al Rahmanwas a ......................... man when he took office.

The capital boasted some thousand weavers and flourishing leather industry

All this when in Christian .... only the rudiments of learning were known.

He did not assume the caliph's title but contented himself with the title.

Hitti talked about the accession of the Abbasids to the calipahte.

The royal........... was Al zehra.

His reign and that of his two immediate successors mark the .......... of Moslem rule in the
west.

Abd-al-Rahman developed a well disciplined, highly trained army of or more Berbers

Besides the great mosque the capital could already boast a bridge over the river

IN he discontinued the Friday sermon, hitherto delivered in the name of the
Abbasid Caliph
Al-Hakam, Abd-al-Rahman's successor, was himself a and patronized learning

Answers Choice

A. Carolina
Africa
Europe
Australia

Importance
Volume
Size

Value

Asia
Africa
America
Europe

vowm» DOwm» DOw

Moorish
British
French
Dutch

ol
Invalid
Young
Infant

five
thirteen
one
hundren

Asia
Africa
America
Europe

DoWm» DOWP DOWP DO

Wazir
Kabir

. Amir

. Jahangir

. Entering on

. Passage of

. Movement of
. Approach of

. Mosque
Bath

. Palace
City

lowest
Height
Degeneration
Depth

20,000
25,000
30,000
40,000

oW DOWP» DOWP» DOWr ODOEP

Danube
Rhine
Guadalquivir
Thames

773

873
973
. 1073

. warrior
. builder
. painter
. scholar

oW CUOow > DOmP



16

17

18

19

20

The accession of the Abbasids was signalizedby their action against the Umayyads.

The abbasid Caliph i Baghdad appointed a governor of Spin to ............ his rule

The Abbasid Caliph in Baghdad appointed a governor of sapin to his rule

Ubdul Rehman | built an aqueduct for the supply of pure water to the capital.

The Umayyad dynasty in Damascus was overthrown by the ............ family

om» CDOWP OUOW

Com» CDOw

Made important
Made meaningful
Made effective

Contact
Accept

Context
Contact
Accept

Context

A stream

Water tank
Small dam

Mamulk
Mughal

Saljoq



