

English ICOM Part 2 Chapter 10 Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	His maternal uncles were Berbers from the district of North.	A. Carolina B. Africa C. Europe D. Australia
2	The library of Cordova housed a library of first <u>magnitude</u> .	A. Importance B. Volume C. Size D. Value
3	All this when in Christian _____ only the rudiments of learning were known	A. Asia B. Africa C. America D. Europe
4	Spanish gardens have preserved to this day a _____ character	A. Moorish B. British C. French D. Dutch
5	The tired Abd al Rahman was a man when he took office.	A. Old B. Invalid C. Young D. Infant
6	The capital boasted some _____ thousand weavers and flourishing leather industry	A. five B. thirteen C. one D. hundren
7	All this when in Christian only the rudiments of learning were known.	A. Asia B. Africa C. America D. Europe
8	He did not assume the caliph's title but contented himself with the title.	A. Wazir B. Kabir C. Amir D. Jahangir
9	Hitti talked about the <u>accession</u> of the Abbasids to the calipahte.	A. Entering on B. Passage of C. Movement of D. Approach of
10	The royal..... was Al zehra.	A. Mosque B. Bath C. Palace D. City
11	His reign and that of his two immediate successors mark the of Moslem rule in the west.	A. lowest B. Height C. Degeneration D. Depth
12	Abd-al-Rahman developed a well disciplined, highly trained army of _____ or more Berbers	A. 20,000 B. 25,000 C. 30,000 D. 40,000
13	Besides the great mosque the capital could already boast a bridge over the river _____	A. Danube B. Rhine C. Guadalquivir D. Thames
14	In he discontinued the Friday sermon, hitherto delivered in the name of the Abbasid Caliph	A. 773 B. 873 C. 973 D. 1073
15	Al-Hakam, Abd-al-Rahman's successor, was himself a _____ and patronized learning	A. warrior B. builder C. painter D. scholar

16	The accession of the Abbasids was <u>signalized</u> by their action against the Umayyads.	A. Made prominent B. Made important C. Made meaningful D. Made effective
17	The abbasid Caliph i Baghdad appointed a governor of Spin to his rule	A. Contact B. Accept C. Contest D. Context
18	The Abbasid Caliph in Baghdad appointed a governor of sapin to _____ his rule	A. Contact B. Accept C. Context D. Contest
19	Ubdul Rehman I built an <u>aqueduct</u> for the supply of pure water to the capital.	A. A stream B. Water-conveying channel C. Water tank D. Small dam
20	The Umayyad dynasty in Damascus was overthrown by the family	A. Mamulk B. Mughal C. Abbasid D. Saljoq